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APPENDIX D 

[RFP Applicant Name] 

2020-2021 Program Year 

PART I 

A. Complete the following Project Class Schedule with as much detail as is currently available. 

 

  Class Sessions 

Months 
Business Seminar  

Topic 
Date Time Location 

1 
        

2 
        

3 
        

4 
        

5 
        

6 
        

7 
        

8 
        

9 
        

10 
        

11 
        

12 
        

13 
        

14 
        

15 
        

16 
        

17 
        

18         



PART II 

A. Complete the following with as much detail as is currently available on possible one-on-one 

topics and partners. 

         
One-on-One Sessions 

            One-on-One Partner   
Hours Partner 
Has   

       Consultation Topics* 
Administering One-on-
One 

  Committed to 
  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

*Topics that can be covered during one-on-one sessions. Topics and hours 

are on an individual business basis, dependent on the results of the gap 

analysis. 

**Total hours partner has committed to provide one-on-one  

sessions to participants. 


